2022 SOUTH DAKOTA FIREFIGHTER'S AUXILIARY YEARLY MEMBERSHIP REGISTRATION



NAME:		PHONE NUMBER:	
FIRE DEPARTMENT:			
Address:			
Сіту:	STATE:	ZIP CODE:	
E-MAIL ADDRESS:			

South Dakota Firefighter's Auxiliary Purpose:

- to promote friendship
- to counsel local auxiliaries
- to cooperate with the South Dakota Firefighter's Association and Annual State Fire School

Contact information:

South Dakota Fire Auxiliary Facebook Page; southdakotafireauxiliary@gmail.com

Individual Membership – \$25 per calendar year – no prorating

- Basic \$10,000 of Accidental Death & Dismemberment (AD&D) insurance.
 24hrs/day
- Purchase up to \$250,000 additional AD&D for \$45 per \$50,000
- \$10K of Line of Duty Health and fire related health incidents, i.e. heart attack, stroke, others

Please make checks payable by December 31st to: South Dakota Firefighters Auxiliary or SDFFA] or Venmo to SDFireAuxiliary

Registrations/payments can be mailed to:

SDFFA
Attn: Cheryl Anderson
2111 11th Ave.
Belle Fourche, SD 57717